Fall

1002

1102

1004

1104

1006

1020

1098

1008

1074

1124

1058

1078

1086

1088

1034

Fall

1570

1542

1544

1514

1540

1516

Spring
1003
1103
1005

1105

1007
1099

1021

1009
1125
1075
1059
1079
1087

1089

1027

Spring

1571
1543

1545

1515

1539

1519

ENGLISH
ENGLISH 9
ENGLISH 9 H
ENGLISH 10

ENGLISH 10 H

ENGLISH 11
Not for Acad.

ic Honors Dip

AM LIT/ *ADV COMP (A-L)

*ADV COMP/AM LiT (M-Z)

ENGLISH 12
Not for Academic Honors Diploma

CRIT THINK/ AD WORLD LIT (A-L)
AD WORLD LIT/ CRIT THINK (M-Z)
AP ENGLISH LIT & COMPOSITION
*SPEECH (Elective)

STUDENT MEDIA - NEWSPAPER

STUDENT MEDIA - YEARBOOK

FILM LITERATURE
(Elective)

CLASSICAL LITERATURE (Mythology)
(Elective)

SOCIAL STUDIES

GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY OF THE
WORLD

US HISTORY

*US HISTORY Dual Credit

*ECONOMICS

Required for Seniors
1514 - last name M-Z
1515 - last name A-L

*US GOVERNMENT

Required for Seniors
1540 - last name A-L
1539 - last name M-Z

ETHNIC STUDIES Online

INDIANA HISTORY Online

Grade

All

10,11,12

10

11,12
1"

1

All

All

10,11,12

10,11,12

Grade

All
11,12

11,12

All

All
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Year,
Semester,
Either

Y

S

Year,
Semester,
Either

Fall

2520

2532

2530

2522

2526

0504

2512

2534

2550

2564

2568

2524

2570

2562

Fall

3024

3022

3124

3108

3064

3068

3010

3012

5276

3084

3080

3082

3092

3020

3060

Spring
2521
2533
2531
2523
2527
25210
2537
2529
2551
2565

2569

2571

2563

Spring
3025
3023
3109
3109
3065
3069
3011
3013
5277
3085
3081
3083
3093
3021

3061

MATHEMATICS

ALGEBRA |

GEOMETRY

GEOMETRY HONORS
ALGEBRAII

ALGEBRA Il HONORS
PRE-ALGEBRA/ALG 1-1
ALGEBRA | - 2/ GEOMETRY I-1
GEOMETRY | - 2; ALGEBRAII - 1
*QUANTITATIVE REASONING
*PRE-CALCULUS/TRIGONOMETRY
*PRE CALC/TRIG HONORS
ALGEBRAl -2

CALCULUS

AP CALCULUS AB

SCIENCE

BIOLOGY |

BIOLOGY | HONORS

BIOLOGY | - 2/ ICP
INTEGRATED CHEM-PHYS (ICP)
CHEMISTRY |

CHEMISTRY | HONORS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
AP ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSICS |

AP PHYSICS

AP PHYSICS 2

*ORGANIC BIOCHEMISTRY

AP BIOLOGY

AP CHEMISTRY

Grade
All
All
9
10,11,12
10
9
10,11,12
10,11,12
11,12
11,12

1"

Grade
All
9
10,11,12
10,11,12
10,11,12
10
11,12
11,12
11,12
10,11,12
11,12
12
11,12
11,12

11,12

Year,
Semester,
Either
Y

Y

Year,
Semester,
Either

Y

* Denotes course with a possible opportunity for dual credit



Fall

3506

3542

3562

3564

Fall

2120

2122

2124

2126

Fall

5008

5088

5074

7116

Fall

5394

4540

4562

4524

4512

Fall

4796

4804

Spring

3507

3543

3563

3565

Spring
2121
2123
2125

2127

Spring

5009

HEALTH/ PE

HEALTH & WELLNESS
EDUCATION

Required for Sophomores
A-L 3506 M-2Z3507

PHYSICAL EDUCATION I/l

ELECTIVE PHYSICAL
EDUCATION - WEIGHTS

ELECTIVE PHYSICAL
EDUCATION - YOGA

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
SPANISH |

SPANISH Il

*SPANISH llI

*SPANISH IV

AGRICULTURE

*ANIMAL SCIENCE
*AGRICULTURE POWER,

Grade

10,11,12

All

10,11,12

10,11,12

5089 STRUCTURE AND TECHNOLOGY
*ADV LIFE SCIENCE, PLANTS AND
5075 SOILS
7117  PRINCIPLES OF AGRICULTURE
Spring BUSINESS
PREPARING FOR COLLEGE AND
CAREERS
Required for Freshman
5395 A-L 5394 M - Z 5395
PERSONAL FINANCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY
Required for Sophomores starting
with the class of 2028
4541 M-Z 4540 A-L 4541
4563 *PRINCIPLES OF BUS MGMT
4525 < ACCOUNTING FUNDAMENTALS
4513  BUSINESS MATH
INTRO TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP -
5967 SMALL BUSINESS DESIGN
INDUSTRIAL TECH/CTE
Spring ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO
4797  MANUFACTURING
4805 INTRODUCTION TO ENGINEERING

Year,
Semester, Credits
Either Available
S
E
E 1-6
E 1-6
Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
All Y
10,11,12 Y
11,12 Y
12 Y
Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
10,11, 12 Y
10.11.12 Y
10,11,12 Y
9,10 Y
Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
9 S
10,11,12 S
ALL Y
10,11,12 Y
11,12 E
9,10, 11 S
Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
9-11 Y
9-11 Y
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Fall

4000

4060

4026

4064

4004

4170

4172

4200

4206

0518

0516

4242

4244

Fall

4564

5252

5254

1084

Fall

5342

5362

5344

5330

Spring

4003
4045
4061
4027

4065

4005

4171

4173

4201

4209

0519

0517
4243

4245

Spring

4565

5253

5255

1085

Spring

5361
5351

5437

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

FINE ARTS Grade
INTRODUCTION TO
TWO-DIMENSIONAL ART Al
INTRODUCTION TO
THREE-DIMENSIONAL ART Al
SCULPTURE 10,11,12
DRAWING 10,11,12
FINE ARTS CONNECTIONS  10,11,12
PAINTING 10,11,12
ADVANCED 2-D ART

HONORS 11,12
ADVANCED CONCERT

BAND Al
ADVANCED CONCERT

BAND HONORS 12
APPLIED MUSIC Al
MUSIC HISTORY AND

APPRECIATION (online) 10,11,12
MUSIC THEORY AND

COMPOSITION (online) 10,11,12
MUSICAL THEATRE Al
MUSICAL THEATRE

HONORS 12
THEATRE ARTS Al
TECHNICAL THEATRE Al

COMPUTING FOUNDATIONS FOR A

DIGITAL AGE

Required for Freshman starting with

the class of 2029
M-Z4564 A-L 4565

COMPUTER SCIENCE - GAMING

DESIGN

COMPUTER SCIENCE - ADVANCED

GAMING DESIGN

DIGITAL MEDIA (ADV APPS)

FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE

NUTRITION AND WELLNESS

CHILD DEVELOPMENT

ADV CHILD DEVELOPMENT

INTRO to INTERIOR DESIGN

INTRO TO CUL ARTS - BAKING

ADV NUTRITION

INDEPENDENT LIVING

Year,
Semester,
Either

Grade

All

All

10,11,12

Grade
All
All
ALL
All
10,11,12
10,11,12

11,12

Credits
Available

Year,
Semester,
Either

Year,
Semester,
Either

S

S

S

* Denotes course with a possible opportunity for dual credit



Fall

5972/
5974

0522

0520

Fall

5000

5004

Fall

8000

8002

Fall

8004

Fall

6000

6002

6050

6052

0500

6006

6008

6020

6010

6016

Fall

9000

Spring

5971/
5973

0523

0521

Spring

5001

5005

Spring

8001

8003

Spring

8005

Spring
6001
6003
6051
6053
6007

6009

6021
6011

6017

Spring

9001
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CAREER TECH

WORK BASED LEARNING
5972/5971 - Periods 1-3
5974/5973 - Periods 5-7

JAG (JOBS FOR AMERICA'S
GRADUATES)

PEER TUTORING - LIFESKILLS

SOUTHERN INDIANA CAREER AND
TECHNICAL CENTER

*SICTC AM

*SICTC PM

4T MANUFACTURING ACADEMY

*4T AM

*4T PM

CEO Program

*CEO

IEP COURSES

ENGLISH 9

ENGLISH 10

ENGLISH 11 Inclusion
ENGLISH 12 Inclusion

BASIC SKILLS MATH/ ALGEBRA I-1
ALGEBRA I-1 LAB

ALGEBRA [-2

ALGEBRA 1-2 LAB

MATH LAB - GEOMETRY/ALG I
RESOURCE - STUDY HALL

LIFE SKILLS

OTHER

STUDY HALL

Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
12 E
10,11,12 Y
11,12 Y
Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
11,12 Y
11,12 Y
Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
11,12 Y
11,12 Y
Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
11,12 Y
Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
9 Y
10 Y
1 Y
12 Y
9 Y
9 Y
10 S
10 S
10-12 Y
All Y
All Y
Year,
Semester,
Grade Either
ALL E

* Denotes course with a possible opportunity for dual credit



